POLE TOP
BRACKETS
Cat.#
Approvals
Job Type
Hubbell Outdoor • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • Phone: 864-678-1000
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2017 HUBBELL LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.hubbelllighting.com   •  Printed in USA   POLEBRKTS-SPEC    September 22, 2017 2:03 PM

BZT Bronze textured
BBT Basic black textured
ORDERING INFORMATION – ORDERING EXAMPLE: SB-2-180-PT25-BL
B B B
A A
SB1 SB2-180 SB2-90
SB3-120 SB3-90 SB4-90
                                             Series       arm length   -     tenon size    -     color
Example catalog number   SB3-120 -       18           -         PT20        -      DB
Series: SB1         Single Spoke SB2-180      Twin, 2 @180
SB2-90     Twin, 2@90 SB3-120      Triple, 3@120
SB3-90     Triple, 3@90 SB4-90        Quad, 4@90
Arm length  -  (dimension "A" above)
8",    12",    18",    24",    30"
Tenon size -  PT20, for slipfit onto 2" pipe tenon, 2.38" O.D.
 PT25, for slipfit onto 2.5" pipe tenon, 2.88" O.D.
 PT35, for slipfit onto 3.5" pipe tenon, 4.0" O.D.
Color  - DB -  Dark Bronze textured
BL -  Black textured
WH -  White textured
GR -  Gray textured
PS -  Platinum Silver
GYS -  Light Gray smooth
BZT -  Bronze textured
BBT -  Basic Black textured
Dim "A"
Dim "A" Dim "A"
Dim "A"
Dim "A"
Dim "A"
Dim "A"
Dim "A"
Dim "A"Dim "A"
Dim "A"
Dim "A"
SB1 SB2-180 SB2-90
SB3-120 SB3-90 SB4-90
                                             Series       arm length   -     tenon size    -     color
Example catalog number   SB3-120 -       18           -         PT20        -      DB
Series: SB1         Single Spoke SB2-180      Twin, 2 @180
SB2-90     Twin, 2@90 SB3-120      Triple, 3@120
SB3-90     Triple, 3@90 SB4-90        Quad, 4@90
Arm length  -  (dimension "A" above)
8",    12",    18",    24",    30"
Tenon size -  PT20, for slipfit onto 2" pipe tenon, 2.38" O.D.
 PT25, for slipfit onto 2.5" pipe tenon, 2.88" O.D.
 PT35, for slipfit onto 3.5" pipe tenon, 4.0" O.D.
Color  - DB -  Dark Bronze textured
BL -  Black textured
WH -  White textured
GR -  Gray textured
PS -  Platinum Silver
GYS -  Light Gray smooth
BZT -  Bronze textured
BBT -  Basic Black textured
Dim "A"
Dim "A" Dim "A"
Dim "A"
Dim "A"
Dim "A"
Dim "A"
Dim "A"
Dim "A"Dim "A"
Dim "A"
Dim "A"
SB1
701 Millennium Boulevard Greenville, SC 29607 (864) 678-1000
93085187    Rev.A